Butterfly Valves
LBV10 SERIES
TM
TRIPLE STEM SEALING
LBV10 BUTTERFLY VALVES
INTRODUCTION
The Lubi LBV series butterfly valves are designed and
manufactured for general utility water valve and HVAC

       AISI 410
S
TYPE KEYS
W
Valve body type
W = Wafer type
       flange less
E
Body liner & ‘O’ ring
E = EPDM*
N = NBR
Note: * Standard construction.
          Above example shows the LBV10, 50 mm Wafer type flange less, flow control lever operated butterfly valve,
          with EPDM body liner & ‘O’ rings, Ductile iron with powder coating disc and stainless steel AISI 410 stem.
Disc material
A = Ductile iron with
      powder coating*
B = CF8
Operation
F = Flow control lever
G = Gear unit
B = Bare shaft
DESIGN FEATURES
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
LBV10 BUTTERFLY VALVES
Note: For other materials required for valve body and disc, please contact to Lubi.
          **   Available on request.
          *** Steel with powder coating up to 150 mm, Ductile iron & steel with powder coating from 200 to 250 mm, Ductile iron with powder coating for
               300 mm.
COMPONENT MATERIAL
Valve body
Body liner & ‘O’ rings
Disc
Stem
Flow control lever***
Cast iron to BS 1452 Gr. 260 with powder coating
EPDM / NBR**
Ductile iron with powder coating / CF8**
Stainless steel AISI 410
Steel / Ductile iron
ISO 5211 Actuator mounting flange
Cast iron powder coated
one piece valve body
Stainless steel AISI 410 stem
Round design: 50 to 125 mm
Square design: 200 to 250 mm
Double 'D' Design: 300 mm
EPDM / NBR** replaceable
body liner for high
temperature
Ductile iron / CF8**
powder coated disc
EPDM / NBR** ‘O’ ring
EPDM / NBR** ‘O’ ring
TECHNICAL DATA
LBV10 BUTTERFLY VALVES
VALVE WITH FLOW CONTROL LEVER
VALVE SIZE: DN 50 TO DN 150, DN 300
VALVE WITH
GEAR UNIT
VALVE SIZE: DN 200 TO DN 250 VALVE SIZE:
DN 50 TO DN 300
N
U